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Link na proizvod: https://www.kamionskarampa.eu/2552243h-zavojnica-ventila-za-ulje-24v-18x40-mm-m24-haco-p-615.html

Opis proizvoda

Zavojnica ventila za ulje
Radni napon:

Unutarnji promjer:
Duljina:

Elektri¢na veza:
Elektri¢ni otpor:

Poziv na broj:
E0240.H
E240.H

2552243H Zavojnica ventila za ulje
24V 18x40 mm M24 - Haco

Bruto cijena
Neto cijena

Dostupnost

26.17 Euro
21.28 Euro

Dostupan

24V

18 mm
40 mm
M24x1
25 0m

generiran je u programu shopGold


https://www.kamionskarampa.eu/2552243h-zavojnica-ventila-za-ulje-24v-18x40-mm-m24-haco-p-615.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

